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Disclaimer 
     The opinions expressed in this newsletter 
are the opinions of the contributors and do 
not necessarily represent the official position 
of IFT, nor of the Regional Section and should 
not be interpreted as such.  

   IFT accepts and adopts the concept of diver-
sity which views society as a mixture of all 
backgrounds each with a unique contribution. 
IFT seeks to retain and celebrate individual 
differences and therefore will not discriminate 
based on race, color, gender, sexual orienta-
tion, age, religion, national origin, disability or 
veteran status.  
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MEMBERS AT-LARGE 

J. Samuel Godber 
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sgodber@agcenter.lsu.edu 
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COUNCILOR (8/2008) 
Kenneth W. McMillin 
LSU Dept. of Animal Science, 
Baton Rouge, LA 70803 
 (225) 578-3438 
Fax: (225) 578-3279 
kmcmillin@agcenter.lsu.edu 
 

ALT. COUNCILOR (8/2008) 
Michael W. Moody 
111 Food Science Bldg., 
Louisiana State University, 
Baton Rouge, LA 70803 
(225) 578-5207 
Fax: (225) 578–5300 
mmoody@agcenter.lsu.edu 
 

COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
(2006/2007) 

Membership 
Fatemeh Malekian 
Fmalekian@agcenter.lsu.edu 

Newsletter 
Amrish Chawla 
achawla@agcenter.lsu.edu 

Nominations 
Jon Beaulieu 
beaulieu@srrc.ars.usda.gov  

Program 
Jon Bell 
jonbell@agcenter.lsu.edu 

Publicity 
Ruth Patrick 
rmpatrick@yahoo.com 

Student Affairs 
Kawanda L Richardson 
krich23@lsu.edu 

Scholarships 
Mary An Godshall 
godshall@srrc.ars.usda.gov 
Jon Reuther 
jreuther@centralanalytical.com 

Science Fair 
Joan King 
jking@agcenter.lsu.edu 

Web Site 
Zhimin Xu 
zxu@agcenter.lsu.edu 
 

♦ The annual crawfish boil will be on April 18 at 5:00 p.m 
at the 4H Mini Farm, LSU. 

 
♦ Gulf Coast section IFT student scholarship competition 

abstracts and applications are due by March 14.  
Abstracts need to be sent to Dr. Mary An Godshall, 
goshall@srrc.ars.usda.gov    A copy of the IFT abstract 
acceptance notification also needs to be forwarded to 
Dr. Godshall. 

 
      Sincerely, 
      Kayanush J. Aryana, 
      225 578 4380 
      karyana@agcenter.lsu.edu 

Future Meetings!!! 

We are on the Web 
www.ift.org/sections/gulf/

index.htm 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Meeting Notice !!! 

March 14th at 5:00 p.m.  

at  

LSU FACULTY CLUB 

Highland Road on LSU campus  

Baton Rouge 70803 

Phone: 225-578-2356 
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L O U I S I A N A  G U L F  C O A S T  S E C T I O N  

The LSU Faculty Club -- it's spirit of wel-
come and charm of its physical struc-
ture changing little since it was built in 
1939 -- is truly a "place for all seasons."  

Mail your registration and payment by 

March 09 to : 
Kayanush J. Aryana 
115 Dairy Science Bldg., 
Louisiana State University, 
Baton Rouge, LA 70803 
(225) 578-4380 
Fax: (225) 578–4008 

Dinner Registration 

Faculty 
Time Price 

Name 

Address 

Cash 

Method of Payment 

Check 

15.00 

Students  5:00 p.m 13.00 

Cut along the line 

5:00 p.m 

Non-Vegetarian 

Vegetarian 



LSU FACULTY CLUB 

Highland Road on LSU campus , Baton Rouge 70803 

Phone: 225-578-2356 

 


